Lunch menu
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000

Tomato Sauce

7
LAl2| EO0LE OtAE} SArimp chili Tomato pasta 4

WRE 2 TFAE} Pomodoro cheese pasta
Ot2td| Ot} Arrabiata S
=ZU|X| EOLE DtAE} Bolognese tomato pasta

25.0

Cream Sauce

7
M3z OtAE} SArimp cream pasta
NEHL}2} Carbonara
AL 3M OAE} Snow crab pasta
ZH|HO| HHE 32! OFAE} Smoked salmon basil cream pasta

28.0

Oil sauce

4
22| Vongole S
H 0| A LB|222|2 Bacon mushroom aglio e olio &
M HHE @ OIAE} Shrimp basil oil pasta
ABNI| @Y OtAE} | 5.0 £t Beef bulgogi oil pasta | Adding s.o 4

23.0

Risotto

7

HA 2| XL | £0tE, 32 Mushroom risotto (tomato/cream)
M< 3=l 8|XRELE ShArimp cream risotto

OtAl EO}E 2|XEE | 5.0 =7} Tenderloin tomato risotto| Adding 5.0

25.0




Coffee

Latte

Tea

Hot

OMH|2| 7 Americano
HAZRA Zopresso
FtH|2tY| caffe atte
i 2tehd| vanilia latte

FIEX| = cappuccino

SXt2HE| green tea latte
UIE| milk tea
X3AHY| aot chocolate

U3 milk

= E| femon tea
K2 E| grapefruit tea
2O campmile
At earl grey

HHBIE peppermini

4.5
4.5
5.0
5.5
5.5

6.0
6.0
6.0
4.0

55
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.5




Coffee

Ade

Juice

Latte

Tea

Cold

OlH|2|Zte Americano
FtH|2tm| caffe latte
Hi2l2He| vanilia (atte

A2 Oo|O|E grapefruit ade

=2 00| E lemon ade

QUIX| FA orange juice

Bt 2 A tomato&carrot juice

X2 green tea latte
UIE| milk tea

x3A2HY| Aot chocolate
7|2t strawberry latte
U3 milk

|2 E| lemon tea
AHSE| grapefruit tea
2O campmile
EX} earl grey
HIHRIE peppermint

LI|SIHIAHA strawberry hibiscus

=} coke
AIDPO|E sprite
EtA sparkiing water

M= water sooml

4.5
5.0
55

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.5

4.0

5.5
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.5

6.5

3.0
3.0
3.0
1.5




House wine

Beer

House Wine & Beer

oA ARl House Wine(red / white)

B 7HE hoegaarden
IAZ2L} corona
I kozel
ool neineken
221664 slanc
2|4l A guinness
OFAFS| asani

11.0

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
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